5

LRBb1043/1 ARG:wlj:ph

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 11, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 122, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75

June 11, 2009 – Offered by Representatives Vukmir, Vos, Kramer, Nass, Zipperer, Gundrum, Kleefisch, Knodl and Gunderson.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 25, line 8: delete lines 8 and 9.
- 2. Page 28, line 11: delete the material beginning with "Milwaukee" and ending with "or the" on line 12.
 - **3.** Page 28, line 13: delete "85.20," and substitute "85.20".
- 4. Page 28, line 19: delete the material beginning with "<u>. the</u>" and ending with "66.1038," on line 20.
- 5. Page 28, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and endingwith page 30, line 23.
- 10 **6.** Page 35, line 19: delete lines 19 and 20.

- **7.** Page 46, line 22: delete that line.
- **8.** Page 52, line 8: delete that line.
- 9. Page 52, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and endingwith page 56, line 18.
- 5 **10.** Page 59, line 22: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "66.1038"" on line 23.
- 7 **11.** Page 64, line 1: delete "(7), 66.1038," and substitute "(7)".
 - **12.** Page 73, line 14: delete that line.
- 9 **13.** Page 75, line 6: delete that line.

8

- 10 **14.** Page 98, line 2: delete lines 2 to 4.
- 11 (END)